
Composer frequencies - works for piano solo, orchestra (N = 4548)

1123 24.7 24.7 24.7
797 17.5 17.5 42.2
674 14.8 14.8 57.0
566 12.4 12.4 69.5
197 4.3 4.3 73.8
158 3.5 3.5 77.3
136 3.0 3.0 80.3
113 2.5 2.5 82.8

94 2.1 2.1 84.8
90 2.0 2.0 86.8
75 1.6 1.6 88.5
75 1.6 1.6 90.1
74 1.6 1.6 91.7
74 1.6 1.6 93.4
59 1.3 1.3 94.7
59 1.3 1.3 96.0
34 .7 .7 96.7
34 .7 .7 97.4
28 .6 .6 98.1
23 .5 .5 98.6
16 .4 .4 98.9
14 .3 .3 99.2

7 .2 .2 99.4
5 .1 .1 99.5
3 .1 .1 99.6
3 .1 .1 99.6
2 .0 .0 99.7
2 .0 .0 99.7
2 .0 .0 99.8
2 .0 .0 99.8
1 .0 .0 99.8
1 .0 .0 99.8
1 .0 .0 99.9
1 .0 .0 99.9
1 .0 .0 99.9
1 .0 .0 99.9
1 .0 .0 100.0
1 .0 .0 100.0
1 .0 .0 100.0

4548 100.0 100.0

Schumann
Chopin
Mendelssohn
Beethoven
Bach
Schubert
Henselt
Scarlatti
Herz
Weber
Brahms
Liszt
Wieck, C.
Hiller
Pixis
Thalberg
Mozart
Händel
Kirchner
Heller
Schumann, C.
Bennett
Moscheles
Rameau
Bargiel
Anonym
Kalkbrenner
Clementi
Field
Grell
Gade
Graun
Burgmüller
Osborne / Bériot
Rudorff
Scholz
Sechter
Tomaschek
Hensel, F.
Gesamt

Valid
Count Percent Valid Perc. Cum Perc.
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